DCZC02-26 FET W DongCheng
No [Code Name of Spare Parts Remark inSovlneSawuniniy 00\)[8\) (_1'535?: <
1 30010000182 Dust Cap

2 30021600400 Retaining Ring For Shaft 16
3 30021600398 Washer

4 30021600397 Roundwire Snap Ring 68 69 7071 72 73 75 76
5 30019900538 Chuck Sleeve

6 30021600074 Retaining Washer

7 30024000248 Retaining Plate

8 30021000003 Steel Ball 9/32” (7.14)

9 30024500010 Retaining Spring

10 30010000180 Lip Seal

11  |30021400131 Needle Bearing HK0709

12 30029902679 Needle Bearing Cover

13 |30021400289 Needle Bearing HK3012

14 30029900474 Metal Sheet

15 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x17
16 30021600394 Retaining Washer

17 30021600395 Washer

18 130024500439 Clutch spring

19 30020500210 Clutch Gear

20 [30021500097 Pin 2.5

21 30029900470 Clutch Plate

22 30021600393 Retaining Ring For Shaft
23 30029902680 Hammer Pipe

24 30010000409 Rotary Shaft Seal

25 30029902683 Thrust Ring

26 30029902684 Striker Pin (Short Type)

27 30029902682 Guide Sleeve

28 [30010300110 O Ring

29 [30021600399 Roundwire Snap Ring For Hole 25
30 [30010300228 O Ring

31 [30029902681 Adapter Sleeve

32 [30029902685 Striker

33 30010300282 O Ring 16.8x3

34 30029902686 Piston

35 30029902687 Piston Pin

36 [30021600714 Washer (10.1x16x1)

37 30022100009 Qilite Bushing

38 30029902688 Middle Bearing Bracket

39 30029902689 Support Pin

40 |30010300263 O Ring 23x2

41 30020700058 Gear Shaft

42 130021400288 Ball Bearing 619/9-5

43 130019900536 Change Plate

44 130029900475 Hasp

45 30021600025 Circlip For Shaft 9

46 30029902692 Spline Sleeve

47 30024500440 Spring

48 30021400135 Needle Bearing HK0910

49 30029902690 Drive Bearing




DCZC02-26 FET W DongCheng
No [Code Name of Spare Parts Remark inSvolneScwuniu QovIBY (—1‘13.35)" -
50 30023700129 Bearing Retainer

51 (30021100679 Torx Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5x15 68 69 7071 72 73
52 30020500491 Spline Helical Gear

53 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS

54 30029901730 Washer

55 |30021400287 Ball Bearing 609-2RS1

56 30023700116 Bearing Retainer

57 30021100681 Countersunk Tapping Screw M4x10

58 30400200051 iy

59 (30400300042 Hanass

60 [30030200370 Controller Including: 61

61 30019901498 Terminal Socket

62  [30019902059 Reversing Switch Lever (Red)

63 30030100434 Signal Switch (Red)

64 |30019900372 LED Shade

65 [30415400275 Motor Housing Assembly (DongCheng)

66 30021200122 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST3.5x16

67 30010000561 Rubber Pin

68 30019900533 Button

69 30024500156 Spring

70 30019900534 Function Switch

71 30029900468 Knob Lever

72 |30010300108 O Ring

73 30021200043 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x37

74 30015400109 Gearbox Housing

75 30023400154 Aluminum Cover

76 30021200055 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9x13

77 30010300262 O Ring 58.5x5

78 Battery Pack

79 Battery Charger

861 [30029900469 Clamping Band

862 (30021100175 Trapezoid Square-Neck Bolt M8x40

863 [30019901923 Set Screw (Red Handle)

864 30019900535 Band Holder

865 [30021300011 Type | Hex Nut M6

866 |30119900196 Keep Plate

867 |30015800027 Auxiliary Handle

868 30024000032 Depth Gauge

T1 30005000107 Locking Device Assembly Including: 1-9
T2 30015800041 Auxiliary Handle Assembly Including: 861-868
T3 30009800005 Function Switch Assembly Including: 68-72




